.

## 115000008571

	(Re	questor's Name	)
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(//0	arcasy	
	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
F	NCK-UP		MAIL
	(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
	(Do	cument Number	)
Cartified Coni	95	Certificate	s of Status
Certified Copi			
Special Inst	ructions to l	Filing Officer:	
		Office Use O	nly



SUFFICIENCY OF FILME



OCT 27 2015 J SHIVERS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. .

	ACCOUNT NO.	: · I2000000195
	REFERENCE	: 837593 7494495
	AUTHORIZATION	· Louis al
	COST LIMIT	: \$125.00
ORDER DATE :	October 20, 2015	

. '\*

**€**; <sup>11</sup>,

file secondo \* do not separate please \*

ORDER TIME : 3:05 PM

۰*1* 

ORDER NO. : 837593-035

CUSTOMER NO: 7494495

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ONTRACK DATA RECOVERY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER: \_\_\_\_\_

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Ontrack Data Recovery, LLC

۰.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

2. (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	3.	41-1521650	
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if a	applicable)
upon filing			
••	(Date first transacted business in F (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905,	lorida, if prior to registration.) F.S. to determine weatly liability)	
5 9023 Columbine Road		,	
Eden Prairic, MN 5534	·······		
	(Street Address of Princip	al ()(lice)	
5. 9023 Columbine Road	<b>,</b>		
Eden Prairie, MN 5534	7		
	(Mailing Address	\$)	
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
•	Tallahassee		
	(City)	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip	code)
faving been named as re his application. I hereby	gistered agent and to accept service of accept the appointment as registered a	gent and agree to act in this cap	poration at the place designated in acity. I further agree to comply and I am familiar with and accept
vith the provisions of all s he obligations of my posi	tion as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent city and address of the person(s) who he 600 Third Avenue, New York	ent's signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	SZ v
with the provisions of all a the obligations of my positive obligations of my positions. The name, title or capa	tion as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) city and address of the person(s) who have	ent's signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	Asst. Vice/President
with the provisions of all a the obligations of my positive obligations of my positions. The name, title or capa	tion as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) city and address of the person(s) who have	ent's signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	Asst. Vice President
with the provisions of all a the obligations of my positive obligations of my positions. The name, title or capa	tion as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) city and address of the person(s) who have	ent's signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	Asst. Vice/President

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Andrew E. Grimmig

Typed or printed name of signee

## Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I, Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: Date Filed: File Number: Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: Home Jurisdiction: Ontrack Data Recovery, LLC 08/19/2015 837496100056 322C Minnesota

aga (如此)。 "我们的问题,你是你们的问题,你就不是你的。"

This certificate has been issued on:

10/20/2015



Oteve Dimm

Steve Simon Secretary of State State of Minnesota

,是1993年4月,1月1日,一时期的一日常用了100°,100°的月间,10°的月间的制度了,他们是最早期就能让那时间的推进了他的时间的

